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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Jemunwivn M.M.
fipema .M.
Yyxpili P.1O.
Mwuxaneub A.T.
Mutypak M.M.
3y6peli B.l. Hatanis
Mwnxaneub LI.
Koanu M.P.
Cropoxyk HO.B.
CagoBHikos |.M.
LWroriko P.MM.
KpunctnnHak T.I.
Lepctmno B.A.
®depeuko B.M.
Tabaka M.C.
bykarap E.B.
Koutombac H.P.
Kpvsonic MN.I1.
MarTiswunk M.E.
Tomawwnk B.A.
Kper B.B.
MakcmmeHko B.B.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 1

2023

TepHoninb
B 343 111 49.4736606 / 25.615378

13.08.2023 07:04:00

CoHAYHO

22
761

123.246

152
82
70

Kogp,
221032
221044
221013
221001
223769
225118
225199
221010
224076
221003
221022
220175
221077
225108
221017
225209
223920
221025
221019
221063
221062
221039

Kny6 JibBiB

Kny6
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB

JbBiB

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
22 15

60 40

24 8

70
23
29
12
41
100
11
13
78
64
38
32
30
23
22
22
17
15
15
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09:01:36
08:46:34
1168.90
955.21
08:43:03
09:23:29
00:40:26

152
0
0

banun
498.68
49430
486.36
460.26
44570
44397
44119
438.01
419.60
359.07
353.11
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 09:13:53

banwu pasom
498.68
49430
486.36
460.26
44570
44397
44119
438.01
419.60
359.07
353.11
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



